
LOOKING
FOR

A NEW 
HOME?
Check Every
Friday for
Updated
Listings!

NEW LISTING

PICK YOUR SITE

TEAM, REALTORS®

814-262-SOLD (7653)
www.TheBobColvinTeam.com

Bob Colvin
814-421-5643

Bobby Colvin 
814-421-1454

Paula Kuzma
814-243-3516

Call Vicki Hutchison
For Details

Office: (814) 269-3491
Cell: (814) 659-1637

www.VickiHutchison.com

SUNDAY FOX 8 10 AM,
SHOWCASE GRAND FINALE TOUR

Text MOVE246 to 878787 to see the VIDEO TOUR!

Call Doug Tusing
for Details
472-4260

(814) 472-6660
www.esteprealty.com

October 29, 2021

MOVE RIGHT IN!
Call to tour this freshly painted, 

4 bedroom, 1 1/2-story home 
sitting on a level double lot 

that goes street-to-street, so no 
neighbor behind you, potential 

to sell back lot! Nice covered 
back porch overlooking yard, 
full clean basement, garage. 

NEW ROOF, SIDING AND
WINDOWS!!

OAKLAND
$119,900

CROSSROADS 
OF THE COUNTY
One acre and up available for 

subdivision in the best location 
in the market. High Taffic - High 
Visibility - All Utilities - Desirable 
neighboring amenities including 
shopping, dining, lodging, and 

the new Conemaugh Health 
System outpatient facility. Zoning 

permits a wide range of uses 
including multi-family housing 
and commercial/retail/office.

(Broker Owned)

Ideal for Multi-Family 
Developers.

174 Whispering Pines Lane, Upper Yoder Twp. - $899,900
Exquisite! Luxury and comfort included with open cherry kitchen to family room floor plan, 6 bedrooms, executive office,

mahogany flooring, oversized 3 stall garage, paver patio overlooking in-ground pool, and 2 acre corner lawn.

*Standard message & data rates may apply
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Gary Green,
Broker

814-269-2121

Kevin Singer, GRI
Associate Broker 

814-659-1165

Nileleen Tokarcik
Associate Broker GRI

814-487-4103

Vicki Hutchison
814-659-1637

Scott Morris
814-244-5944

Sandy King
814-243-7270

Danielle Blough
814-248-0153

Belinda Dixon
Assoc. Broker, GRI

814-244-5167

Brenda Wainwright
814-341-1034

Jim Werner
814-659-6803

Brandi Gonos
814-421-3719

Linda Schuster
618-616-2171

Lisa Sikora
814-915-2793

Keith Fetzer
814-421-2945

Shannon Wingard
814-243-0187

View All Our Listings at www.johnstownparealestate.com

COMPETITIVE
MARKET ANALYSIS
Call for an evaluation of 

your property by a
CENTURY 21 Real Estate 

Professional. 
If your property is currently listed with a real estate broker, please 

disregard this offer.

FREE FREE

WE NEED 
LISTINGS!
* * * * * * * * *

CONEMAUGH
VALLEY SCHOOLS

Cozy 3 BR/2 BA, formal 
DR, 1st floor laundry in 
new bath, 2 BR & bath 

on second floor. Coal, oil 
and wood furnace with 
enough wood to heat 

the house for this winter! 
$74,900.

Call Scott, 814-244-5944.

RICHLAND
4 BR/2 BA ranch onbeautiful 

corner double lot with a 
beautiful view of the golf 
course. Second lot could 
be sold separately. WITH 
AN ACCEPTABLE OFFER, 

SELLERS WILL REPLACE ALL 
WINDOWS, REPLACE FRONT 

DOOR, PAINT INTERIOR 
WALLS & TRIM! 

$195,000.
Call Vicki, 

814-659-1637.

OAKLAND
Move right into this freshly 

painted 4 BR on level 
double lot (goes street 
to street - no neighbor 

behind - potential to sell 
back lot!) NEW ROOF, 

SIDING AND WINDOWS!! 
$119,900.
Call Vicki,

814-659-1637.

RURAL
FOREST HILLS

This 3 BR split-entry is 
situated on 1/2 acre. 
Large rear deck that 
overlooks the great 

rear yard. $154,000.
Call Scott,

814-244-5944.

430 MAIN ST.
Across from 
Central Park. 
Looking for 

offers! 
42,240 sq. ft. 

NOW $399,900.
Call Gary,
269-3491.

WINDBER
Well-maintained 2 
BR w/central air on 

corner lot. New metal 
roof, inclds. family 

rm. w/gas FP, sizeable 
sunroom, 2-car 

garage, and more! 
$134,900.

Call Shannon,
 814-243-0187.

HASTINGS
A lot of home for the 
money! 7 BR/6.5 BA, 

first floor laundry, full 
finished basement, 
and more. THIS IS 
A MUST SEE! now 

$319,000.
Call Gary,

814-269-3491.

PORTAGE
MONEY-MAKER!

10 storage units with 
a great rental history. 

Situated on 150x65 lot. 
Brick building
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